
Race Order
450 A

65 (7-9)
250 B

65 (10-12)
250 C

Supermini
50 (4-6)
50 (7-8)

Women’s Open
50 Open

School Boy
Intermission

250 A
450 B

65 Open
450 C

Vet
80 A
80 B
80 C

Open A
Open B
Open C

Practice Order
450 A 
450 B
450 C
85 A
85 B
85 C

50 (4-6)
50 (7-8)

65 (10-12)
65 (7-9)

Supermini
250 C
250 B
250 A

Women’s Open
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